Royal Zinc.

Bill to: PAYNE TRUCKING CO,INC 1101 INTERNATIONAL PKWY, Fredericksburg, VA, 22408 Invoice Date: 07/15/2024 Invoice #: 0529272 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/15/2024

Date Customer Ref #		Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/11/2024		2769 ROUSE RD EXD, KINSTON, NC 28504 - 1 EARL CT, WOODRIDGE, IL 60517			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Payne True 10411 Hall Fredericks Phone 54	Industri burg, V	ial Driv A 2240	8)-898-2313		540-898-0			Page 1 0529272
Carrier: Date:	CHIC	FREIGH AGO /2024	HT IN	C IL 60638			Contact: Phone: Fax:	Joey	
Order	Orde Mile Tem BOL Pho	s: p: .:					Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference: Contact:	FOOD CONTAINERS 100001447775 BROKERAGE DISPATC	Н
	PU 1	Name Addre Phon	ess:	PACTIV 2769 ROUSE F KINSTON		28504	Date: Driver Loa	07/11/2024 1300 07/11/2024 1600 ad: N	-
	SO 2	Name Addre Phon	ess:	PACTIV 1 EARL CT WOODRIDGE	IL	60517	Date: Driver Loa	07/12/2024 1000 07/12/2024 1000 ad: N	-
Payment				eight Pay: ier Pay:		\$1,600.0 \$1,600.0			

I a a d O a u finne attain ***

Instructions

Special instructions here

Joey Cimbaljevic Please sign and fax back to Ross Roark Agreement Driver MUST check in under Payne Trucking at both the Shipper and Receiver ******MUST DELIVER AT TIME/DATE STATED ON RATE CON \$250.00 FINE FOR EARLY OR LATE DELIVERY***** **NO DETENTION OR LAYOVER WILL BE APPROVED IF LOAD IS NOT TRACKED FOR THE DURATION** *Detention Must be reposted via email to brokerage@paynetrucking.com at least 30 minutes before detention begins or it will be denied* * Driver Must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately*. ***DRIVER MUST ACCEPT TRACKING OR \$100 WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM RATE*** ***POD MUST BE EMAILED WITHIN 48 HRS TO AP@PAYNETRUCKING.COM OR THERE WILL BE A 10% REDUCTION OF RATE***

				BILL OF	LADING NO
	STRAIGHT BILL OF LAI	M-Not Negotiabl	10	420459	
Olam Peanut Shelling Company Inc. 197 Rhodes St Smithville, GA 31787, USA Phone : (229)846-5700 Fax : (229)846-4110	The property described below, in appar marked consigned, and destined as ind contract as meaning any person or com place of delivery at said destination if o interested in all or any of said property conditions of the Uniform Domestic Str Classifications in effect on the date her or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipme Shipper hereby certifies that he on the back thereof set forth in the class and conditions are hereby agreed to by If the shipment moves between whether it is carrier's or shipper's weight Received \$	d conditions of packa rier being understood re contract) agrees to a das to each party shall be subject to al western and Illin ern, bicable motor ca e applicable motor ca f the said bill of lading f the said bill of lading ation of this shipment assignt the bill of lading	ges unknown), I throughout this o carry to its usual at any time the terms and ois Freight rrier classification and the said term of shall state		
	Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the described hereon AGENT OR CARRIER Per (THE SIGNATURE HERE ACKNOWLEDGE ONLY THE AMOUNT PREPAID)	e property	accepted for himself and mires that the carrier by water the law requires that the Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without re-course on the consignor, the consigner, shall sign the following statements: the consigner, shall sign the following statements: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.		
	Charges Advanced:		(SIGNAT	TURE OF CONSIGN	OR)
ILL TO:	OLUDING			an a	
DLAM EDIBLE NUTS 4187 MAGNOLIA STREET LAKELY GA 39823	SHIP TO: OLAM EDIBLE NUTS 115 Peanut Dr. Edenton NC 27932		CUSTOMER NUME CUSTOMER PO ORDER NO	BER : OLAM-OE : 11000593 : 20633151	00
HIPPING DATE SI	HIP VIA			FREIGHT TERMS	A CARLES AND A CARLES
7/10/2024	1712/4E0106T	CARRIER R3	Part .		
ublic health significance and	ith the Food Safety Modernization Act (F ou are receiving is a raw product from ag it is not subjected to validated interventi ive controls to eliminate the identified ha DESCRIPTION US RUNNER SPLITS PEANUTS	ons to eliminate the haz	ard. As required by th for consumption.	NTITY (MT) 19.958 MT	QUANTITY 44,000 LB
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total	44,000 LB
ontract # : 148	5127164			7.11	-24
eal Number : 294	684			OFI	
	SHIP	PED FROM Samson		PD	

Shipper Signature

Agent Signature

07/10/2024

TRUCK DRIVERS: DO NOT BREAK THE SEALS DUE TO POSSIBLE REJECTION. SEALS TO BE BROKEN BY CUSTOMER ONLY.

